
Nauru Tower 1330 Ala Moana Boulevard Unit 2006, Honolulu 96814 * Nauru Tower *
$1,499,000

Beds: 2 MLS#: 202410785, FS Year Built: 1990
Bath: 2/0 Status: Active Remodeled:

Living Sq. Ft.: 1,220 List Date & DOM: 05-07-2024 & 71 Total Parking: 1
Land Sq. Ft.: 135,472 Condition: Excellent Assessed Value
Lanai Sq. Ft.: 92 Frontage: Other Building: $1,152,400
Sq. Ft. Other: 0 Tax/Year: $497/2022 Land: $92,300

Total Sq. Ft. 1,312 Neighborhood: Kakaako Total: $1,244,700
Maint./Assoc. $1,822 / $0 Flood Zone: Zone AE - Tool Stories / CPR: 21+ / No

Parking: Assigned, Covered - 1, Compact Frontage: Other

Zoning: KA - State jurisdiction, refer View: City, Coastline, Diamond Head,
Mountain, Ocean, Sunrise, Sunset

Public Remarks: This spacious 2BR, 2BA unit. Conveniently located minutes away from Ala Moana and Ward shopping,
sandybeaches, parks, fine dining and endless entertainment. Stylish amenities including tennis court, heated pool,garden
with BBQ area. Friendly staff adorn this secure building in desirable Kakaako. New Sub-Zero refrigeratorcost $12000 and 2
new toilets just install July 13 2022. Please check the Link to see the fire work film from lanai. Sale Conditions: None
Schools: , , * Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info

https://www.google.com/maps/place/1330 Ala Moana Boulevard ,+Honolulu,+HI+96814
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202410785&PropertyType=CND
http://qpublic9.qpublic.net/hi_honolulu_display.php?county=hi_honolulu&KEY=230060030128
https://msc.fema.gov/webapp/wcs/stores/servlet/info?storeId=10001&catalogId=10001&langId=-1&content=floodZones&title=FEMA%2520Flood%2520Zone%2520Designations
https://gis.hawaiinfip.org/FHAT/Default.aspx?tmk=123006003
https://www.oahure.com/pdf/zoning.pdf
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=202410785&Region=Metro&Price=1499000
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202410785&PropertyType=CND#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202410785&PropertyType=CND#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202410785&PropertyType=CND#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202410785&PropertyType=CND#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202410785&PropertyType=CND#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202410785&PropertyType=CND#tax


Address Price Bd & Bth Living / Avg. Land | Avg. Lanai Occ. FL DOM

1330 Ala Moana Boulevard 2006 $1,499,000 2 & 2/0 1,220 | $1,229 135,472 | $11 92 78% 20 71

Address Tax | Maint. | Ass. Assessed
Land

Assessed
Building

Assessed
Total Ratio Year &

Remodeled

1330 Ala Moana Boulevard 2006 $497 | $1,822 | $0 $92,300 $1,152,400 $1,244,700 120% 1990 & NA

1330 Ala Moana Boulevard 2006 - MLS#: 202410785 - This spacious 2BR, 2BA unit. Conveniently located minutes away from
Ala Moana and Ward shopping, sandybeaches, parks, fine dining and endless entertainment. Stylish amenities including
tennis court, heated pool,garden with BBQ area. Friendly staff adorn this secure building in desirable Kakaako. New Sub-Zero
refrigeratorcost $12000 and 2 new toilets just install July 13 2022. Please check the Link to see the fire work film from lanai.
Region: Metro Neighborhood: Kakaako Condition: Excellent Parking: Assigned, Covered - 1, Compact Total Parking: 1
View: City, Coastline, Diamond Head, Mountain, Ocean, Sunrise, Sunset Frontage: Other Pool: Zoning: KA - State
jurisdiction, refer Sale Conditions: None Schools: , , * Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info

DOM = Days on Market, Occ. = Occupancy, FL = Floor Number
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